Easy Installation with More Utilization
HBC-20
LED High Bay
HBC-20
LED High Bay
The HBC-20 LED Low Bay/High Bay is a high-performance fixture perfect for replacing 250W and 400W
metal halide luminaires at an affordable price. This high bay fixture supplies an output greater than 130
lumens per watt and excellent color rendering at >80CRI. The forged aluminum heatsink design allows for

150W
240W
Ordering Information
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCT’s
HBC 20 100W UNV (120-277) 40K (4000 K)**
150W HV (347-480)* 50K (5000K)
240W
Example: HBC-20-100W-UNV-50K
HBC-20
Ordering Information
Specification and dimensions subject to change without notice
* Consult factory for availability
** Not available for 240W
Construction
-	 Forged aluminum heatsink provides superior cooling while
	 reducing fixture weight
-	 IP65 fully sealed construction and suitable for wet locations
Optical System
-	 High efficiency LEDs with tempered glass protective cover
-	 120° No Reflector for overall general illumination
-	 70° Polycarbonate Reflector
-	 60° & 90° Aluminum Reflector
-	 60° & 90° Flat Optic
-	 Polycarbonate glare shields to minimize glare
Electrical
-	 Industrial-grade high efficiency driver
-	 120-277VAC Standard
-	 Utilizes advanced high-powered LED technology with CCT of
	 4000K and 5000K with >80 CRI
-	 High power factor: >0.9
-	 Operating temperature range: - 40° to 122°F (-40° to 50°C)
-	 Dimming: 0-10V standard
-	 6ft power cord
-	 3ft dimming wire with additonal 12V output for low voltage sensors
	 and other control devices
Finish
-	 Black anodized heatsink for optimal heat management
Mounting and Installation
-	 Preinstalled hook with locking bolt allows for rapid installation
-	 For installations where power surge may be possible, NICOR
	 recommends installing additional surge protection at the fixture or
	 electrical distribution panel
Warranty
-	 5-year limited system warranty standard
-	 Warranty does not cover product failure due to an overvoltage
	 event (power surge)
-	 For installations where power surge may be possible, NICOR
	 recommends installing additional surge protection at the electrical
	 distribution panel
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumen/Watt
HBC-20-100W-UNV-40K 13925 102.8 135.5
HBC-20-100W-UNV-50K 14131 102.8 137.5
HBC-20-150W-UNV-40K 20399 152.7 133.6
HBC-20-150W-UNV-50K 20696 152.7 135.5
HBC-20-240W-UNV-50K 31913 242.5 131.6
*
*Clear Lens Only
11.0 in
(280mm)